

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Fine Cut Orange Marmalade	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Oranges, Orange Juice (from concentrate), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.	
Allergy Information	No Allergens	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1107	N/A
Energy (kcal)	260	N/A
Fat (g)	0	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	0	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	64	N/A
of which sugars (g)	64	N/A
Fibre (g)	0.4	N/A
Protein (g)	0	N/A
Salt (g)	0.01	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	YES
	Vegetarians	YES

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Fine Cut Orange Marmalade	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Oranges, Orange Juice (from concentrate), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.	
Contains	Alcohol	NO
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<p><u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Lemon Curd	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Whole EGG (pasteurised), Butter (MILK), Lemon Juice (from concentrate) (4%), Modified Maize Starch, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Lemon Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.	
Allergy Information	EGG & MILK	
Nutritional Information		

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Lemon Curd	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Whole <u>EGG</u> (pasteurised), Butter (<u>MILK</u>), Lemon Juice (from concentrate) (4%), Modified Maize Starch, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Lemon Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.	
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1518	N/A
Energy (kcal)	359	N/A
Fat (g)	5.7	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	3.3	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	75	N/A
of which sugars (g)	69	N/A
Fibre (g)	0.1	N/A
Protein (g)	1.4	N/A
Salt (g)	0.06	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	NO
	Vegetarians	YES
Contains	Alcohol	NO
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Strawberry Preserve	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.	
Allergy Information	No Allergens	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1120	N/A
Energy (kcal)	264	N/A
Fat (g)	0	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	0	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	64	N/A
of which sugars (g)	64	N/A
Fibre (g)	1.8	N/A
Protein (g)	0	N/A
Salt (g)	0.02	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	YES
	Vegetarians	YES
Contains	Alcohol	NO
	Alcohol ABV	N/A

Refund Policy

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Strawberry Preserve	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.	
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Four Berry Preserve	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Strawberries (25%), Blackcurrants (9%), Raspberries (9%), Redcurrants (3%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.	
Allergy Information		
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Four Berry Preserve	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Strawberries (25%), Blackcurrants (9%), Raspberries (9%), Redcurrants (3%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.	
Energy (kJ)	1110	N/A
Energy (kcal)	261	N/A
Fat (g)	0	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	0	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	64	N/A
of which sugars (g)	63	N/A
Fibre (g)	1.8	N/A
Protein (g)	0g	N/A
Salt (g)	0.02	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	YES
	Vegetarians	YES
Contains	Alcohol	NO
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Red Pepper & Garlic Salsa	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Red Peppers (52%), Sugar, Onion, Garlic Puree (10%), White Wine Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Red Chilli Peppers, Coriander, Salt, Spices. (Also may contain MUSTARD).	
Allergy Information	Also may contain MUSTARD	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	426	N/A
Energy (kcal)	101	N/A
Fat (g)	0	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	0	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	21	N/A
of which sugars (g)	17	N/A
Fibre (g)	2.0	N/A
Protein (g)	1.6	N/A
Salt (g)	1.3	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	YES
	Vegetarians	YES
Contains	Alcohol	NO
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<u>Refund Policy</u>		
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Red Pepper & Garlic Salsa	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Red Peppers (52%), Sugar, Onion, Garlic Puree (10%), White Wine Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Red Chilli Peppers, Coriander, Salt, Spices. (Also may contain MUSTARD).	
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Chilli Jam 113g	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Red Pepper Puree, Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Jalapeno Chilli Peppers (7%), Garlic Puree, Red Chilli Puree (4%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Pectin. (Also may contain <u>MUSTARD</u>).	
Allergy Information	Also may contain MUSTARD	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1339	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	T30159	
Product Name	Chilli Jam 113g	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR	
Net Weight	113g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Sugar, Red Pepper Puree, Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Jalapeno Chilli Peppers (7%), Garlic Puree, Red Chilli Puree (4%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Pectin. (Also may contain <u>MUSTARD</u>).	
Energy (kcal)	315	N/A
Fat (g)	0	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	0	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	76	N/A
of which sugars (g)	74	N/A
Fibre (g)	1.3	N/A
Protein (g)	1.1	N/A
Salt (g)	0.02	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	YES
	Vegetarians	YES
Contains	Alcohol	NO
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		